THE DATASHEET OF
ECJ-4YB1H105K
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (         )High
Capacitance
���������

Capacitance
n Standard Products for Type “11” (EIA “0603” ), Taped Version
Code B
Rated Voltage DC16V DC10V DC6.3V DC4V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
X5R X5R X5R X5R
1
±10%(K)
ECJ1VB1C105@ 0.8 L ECJ1VB1A105@ 0.8 L ECJ1VB0J105@ 0.8 L
2.2
or
ECJ1VB1A225@ 0.8 L ECJ1VB0J225@ 0.8 L
4.7
±20%(M)
ECJ1VB0J475@ 0.8 L
10 ECJ1VB0G106M 0.8 L
Code F
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V

tance
(µF)
@:Capacitance tolerance code : Ò@Ó for ÒKÓ or ÒMÓ
Packaging style code: ÒVÓ or ÒFÓ for taped version (f180 reel, taping pitch: 4 mm) .
*:ÒLÓ, ÒWÓ, ÒTÓ Dimension tolerance ±0.15mm
Soldering method of dimension T>1mm: Do not use the flow soldering.
Temp.
Char.
Dim.
T
(mm)
Code B
Rated Voltage DC6.3V
Part No.
X5R
1 ±10%(K) or ±20%(M) ECJ0EB0J105@ 0.5 L
Packaging style code: ÒEÓ for taped version (f180 reel, taping pitch: 2 mm) .
Code F
Rated Voltage DC6.3V
Part No.
F Y5V
1 +80,Ð20%(Z) ECJ0EF0J105Z 0.5 L L
Capaci-
tance
(µF)
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.Capacitance
Tolerance
Capaci-
tance
(µF)
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.Capacitance
Tolerance
n Standard Products for Type “10” (EIA “0402” ), Taped Version
Code F
Rated Voltage DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V
1 +80, ECJ1VF1E105Z 0.8 L Ñ ECJ1VF1C105Z 0.8 L Ñ ECJ1VF1A105Z 0.8 L L
2.2 Ð20%(Z) ECJ1VF1A225Z 0.8 L L ECJ1VF0J225Z 0.8 L L
Capaci-
tance
(µF)
Dim.

T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.Capacitance
Tolerance
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
1 ECJ2FF1H105Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJ2FF1E105Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJ2VF1C105Z 0.85 L L
2.2 +80, ECJ2FF1E225Z* 1.25 L Ñ ECJGVF1C225Z 0.85 L L
4.7 Ð20%(Z) ECJGVF1C475Z 0.85 L L ECJGVF1A475Z 0.85 L L
10 ECJ2FF1A106Z*1.25 L L
1 ECJ2FB1E105@* 1.25 L ECJ2FB1C105@* 1.25 L ECJ2FB1A105@ 1.25 L L
2.2 ±10%(K) ECJ2FB1E225@* 1.25 L ECJ2FB1C225@* 1.25 L ECJ2FB1A225@* 1.25 Ñ L L
4.7 or ECJ2FB1E475M* 1.25 L ECJ2FB1C475@* 1.25 L * 1.25 Ñ L L
10 ±20%(M) 1.25 Ñ L L
22 Under development 1.25 L
Code B
Rated Voltage DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V DC4V

Rated Voltage
Part No.
1
Capaci-
tance
(µF) T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.Capacitance
Tolerance
DC25V
+22,Ð22%
Dim.
ECJ1V41E105M 0.8 L
X5S
2.2 ECJCV50J225M 0.85 L
4.7 ECJCV50J475M 0.85 L
10 ECJCV50J106M 0.85 L
Code B
Rated Voltage DC6.3V
Part No.
X5R

(mm)
Temp.
Char.
+80,
Ð20%(Z)
1.25
1.25
ECJ2FB0J225K 1.25
ECJ2FB0J475MECJ2FB1A475@
ECJ2FB0J106MECJ2FB1A106@
October 2005
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors (         )High
Capacitance
4.7 ECJ4YF1H475Z 2.0 L ECJ4YF1E475Z 2.0 L L
10
+80,
ECJ4YF1H106Z 2.0 L ECJ4YF1E106Z 2.0 L L ECJ4YF1C106Z 2.0 L
22
Ð20%(Z)
ECJ4YF1E226Z 2.0 L L ECJ4YF1C226Z 2.0 L ECJ9FF1A226Z 0.85 L L
47 ECJ4YF1A476Z 2.0 L L ECJ4YF0J476Z 2.0 L L
100 ECJ4YF0J107Z 2.5 L L
1 ECJ4YB1H105@ 2.0 L
2.2 ECJ4YB1E225@ 2.0 L
4.7 ±10%(K) ECJ4YB1E475@ 2.0 L ECJ4YB1C475@ 2.0 L
10 or ECJ4YB1E106M 2.5 L ECJ4YB1C106M 2.0 L ECJ4YB1A106@ 2.0 L
22 ±20%(M) ECJ4YB1E226M 2.5 L ECJ4YB1C226M 2.5 L ECJ4YB1A226M 2.5 L ECJ4YB0J226M 2.5 L
47 ECJ4YB1C476M 2.5 L ECJ4YB1A476M 2.5 L ECJ4YB0J476M 2.5 L
100 ECJ4YB0J107M 2.5 L
Code F
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
F F Y5V F Y5V F Y5V
1 ECJ3FF1H105Z 1.15 L ECJ3FF1E105Z 1.15 L L ECJ3VF1C105Z 0.85 L L
2.2 ECJ3FF1E225Z 1.15 L L ECJ3VF1C225Z 0.85 L L
4.7
+80,
ECJ3FF1E475Z 1.15 L Ñ ECJ3FF1C475Z 1.15 L L
10
Ð20%(Z)
ECJ3YF1E106Z 1.60 L Ñ ECJMFF1C106Z 1.15 L Ñ ECJMFF1A106Z 1.15 L L
22 ECJMFF1A226Z 1.15 L L
Code B
Rated Voltage DC50V DC25V DC16V DC10V DC6.3V
Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
X5R X5R X5R X5R X5R

Temp.
Char.
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
Dim.
T
(mm)
Temp.
Char.
@:Capacitance tolerance code. : Ò@Ó for ÒKÓ or ÒMÓ
Packaging style code: ÒFÓ and ÒYÓ for taped version (f180 reel, taping pitch: 4 mm) .
Soldering method of dimension T>1mm: Do not use the flow soldering.
1 ECJ3YB1E105@ 1.6 L L Ñ ECJ3FB1C105@ 1.15 L L Ñ
2.2
±10%(K)
ECJ3YB1E225@ 1.6 Ñ Ñ L ECJ3YB1C225@ 1.6 L L Ñ ECJ3YB1A225@ 1.6 L L
4.7